
 

                   

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN SOCIAL CARE Year 1     
CALENDAR  2025 – 2026 

Module Open 
on MyOTC 

Workshop Submission/Exams Evening Online 
Workshops 7pm-9pm 

Induction 
 

Learning & Development in 
Higher Education Induction 

 
 

15 - Sep - 25 

Monday 22nd Sept 25 (In person) 

Tuesday 23rd Sept 25 (In person) 

Learning & Development in  
Higher Education Induction 
 
Friday 10th October 2025 

6th October 2025 (LDHE) 

Introduction to  
Social Care 

13 - Oct - 25 Monday 20th Oct 2025 (In person) 

Tuesday 21st Oct 2025 (In person) 

Introduction to Social Care 
Assignment – Monday 24th 
November 2025 

5 Nov 25 (ISC) 
 

19 Nov 25 (ISC) 

Creative Approaches  
in Social Care 
 
 
Communications in Social 
Care 

24 - Nov - 25 
 
 
 
24 -Nov -25 

Monday 1st Dec 25 (In person) 
CA – Group A 
CSC – Group B  

Communications in Social Care - 
Monday 12th January 2026  
 
Communications in Social Care - 
Tuesday 17th February 2026 - 
Exam 

 
 
 
 
17 Dec  25 (CSC) 

 

Tuesday 2nd Dec 25 (In person) 
CA – Group B 
CSC – Group A 

Creative Approaches  
in Social Care 
 
 
Communications in Social 
Care 

24 - Nov - 25 
 
 
 
24 -Nov -25 

Monday 8th December 25 (In person) 
CA – Group A 
CSC – Group B  
 
Tuesday 9th December 25 (In person) 
CA – Group B 
CSC  – Group A  

  
 
 
 
 
 
14 Jan 26 (CSC) 

Legislation and Policy 1 5 - Jan - 26 Monday 12th January 2026 (In person) 
 
Tuesday 13th January 2026  (In person) 
 

Legislation and Policy 1 
Monday 16th February 2026 - 
Assignment 
 
Tuesday 17th February 2026 - Exam 
  

21 Jan 26 (LP1) 

 
03 Feb 26  (LP1) 

Creative Approaches in  
Social Care 

24 - Nov - 25 Monday 9th February 2026 (Online) 
 

Monday 9th March 26 (In person) 
Comm – Group A 
CA – Group B 
 

Tuesday 10th March 26 (In person) 
CA – Group A 
Comm – Group B 
 

Monday 23rd March 2026  (Online)  

Creative Approaches  
Tuesday 3rd February 2026 (1st 
deadline)  
 
Monday 20th April 2026 
(2nd deadline) 
 
Monday 25th May 2026 (Final 
deadline) 

 

Contemporary Issues 
in Social Care  
 
 

16 Feb - 26 Monday 23rd February 2026 (In person) 
 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 (In person) 

Contemporary Issues in Social Care 
Monday 30th March 2026 

4 Mar 26 (CISC) 
 
11 Mar 26 (CISC) 

An Introduction to 
Therapeutic Interventions 
in Social Care 

2 - Apr - 26 Monday 13th April 2026 (In person) 
 
Tuesday 14th April 2026 (In person) 

An Introduction to Therapeutic 
Interventions in Social Care  
Monday 18th May 2026 

29 Apr 26 

Placement workshop 18 - May - 26 Monday 18th May 2026 (In person) —-------------------------------- —------------------------ 

 

Please note attendance that all daytime and all evening workshops are mandatory. Daytime Workshop: 9.30 am - 5.00pm. 

All in-person workshops are held at the Marino Institute of Education, Dublin D09 R232. 

All Online Workshops are highlighted in blue.  
PROVISIONAL - Last updated 25.07.25 


